# Get to know Copay Armor.

# Protection from high-cost medications

Certain medications can be life-changing, but often these drugs come with a high price tag. To ease the strain on your wallet, we're introducing Copay Armor — a voluntary copay assistance program available through your health plan, which reduces or eliminates your cost share of eligible medications.

### **How it works**

Copay Armor, powered by PillarRx Consulting,\* helps to leverage manufacturer assistance dollars to lower your out-of-pocket prescription costs.

## You're never alone with Copay Armor

The team at PillarRx works with you to provide personalized assistance. From reducing stress to reducing costs, someone's there every step of the way.

### Why you'll love it

- You'll save money with manufacturer assistance low to \$0 out-of-pocket costs.
- Copay Armor works at any in-network specialty pharmacy.
- The PillarRx team is always there to assist you.
- There is no additional cost to enroll in Copay Armor.

### What to expect next

Be on the lookout for an enrollment phone call from a member of the PillarRx team. You'll also be receiving an official welcome letter in the mail.







\* Highmark has contracted with PillarRx, an independent company, to secure manufacturer discounts for select prescription medications. Savings for Highmark members will vary based on drug, member copay, and program requirements.

Benefits and/or benefit administration may be provided by or through the following entities, which are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association:

Western and Northeastern PA: Highmark Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield, Highmark Choice Company, Highmark Health Insurance Company, Highmark Coverage Advantage Inc., Highmark Benefits Group Inc., First Priority Health, First Priority Life or Highmark Senior Health Company. Your plan may not cover all your health care expenses. Read your plan materials carefully to determine which health care services are covered. For more information, call the number on the back of your member ID card or, if not a member, call 866-459-4418.

Delaware: Highmark BCBSD Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield.

West Virginia: Highmark West Virginia Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield, Highmark Health Insurance Company or Highmark Senior Solutions Company. Visit https://www.highmarkbcbswv.com/NetworkAccessPlan to view the Access Plan required by the Health Benefit Plan Network Access and Adequacy Act. You may also request a copy by contacting us at the number on the back of your ID card.

Western NY: Highmark Western and Northeastern New York Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield. All references to "Highmark" in this document are references to the Highmark company that is providing the member's health benefits or health benefit administration and/or to one or more of its affiliated Blue companies.

All references to "Highmark" in this document are references to the Highmark company that is providing the member's health benefits or health benefit administration and/or to one or more of its affiliated Blue companies.

The Claims Administrator/Insurer complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

ATENCIÓN: Si usted habla español, servicios de asistencia lingüística, de forma gratuita, están disponibles para usted. Llame al número en la parte posterior de su tarjeta de identificación (TTY: 711).